

Questions and Answers

F3G3CE3020AW01: 99 CES Area II Main Pump Repair

Question 1: Can the damaged pump be transferred to another location to be assessed for a quote?

Answer 1: No, the damaged pump cannot be transferred to another location to be assessed for a quote. The contractor does not need to remove the pump to quote the repair as we are asking for a complete rebuild of the pump.

Question 2: Can you provide data tags of the pump and motor if possible?

Answer 2: Please see the photos below for pump and motor data plates.



PACO PUMPS

CAT# 29-40121-10001

STOCK#: 99439481

SER#: 674185162-10

GPM: 800

TDH: 256

IMP DIA: 6.44"

MEG BY GRUNDFOS CBS INC

340-007

